Composite Filling Materials
Advanced Healthcare Ltd
Units 2-4 Leavers Estate, Chiddingstone Causeway, Tonbridge, Kent, TN11 8JU, UK
Tel: +44(0)1892 870500  |  Fax: +44(0)1892 870482  |  Email: sales@ahl.uk.com  |  Web: www.ahl.uk.com
2g syringe + 5 application tips
Available in Order Code
Universal Shade AH0920
Dentine Shade AH0921
Ordering information
Property ISO4049:2019 Typical
Properties
Flexural
Strength
Depth of Cure
mm
Radiopacity
Al/mm
Compressive
Strength
Vickers
Hardness
	Description: Bulk Flow Composite Restorative
	numVer: xxxxxx/1
	C1R2: 1mm min.
	C2R1: 115MPa
	C1R1: 80MPa
	C2R2: 4mm
	C1R3: 1.0mm
	C2R3: 2.5mm
	Body: A bulk filling composite with ideal shade opacity, low shrinkage and full polymerisation at 4mm depth of cure. The self-levelling characteristics produce good cavity adaptation. Suitable for use with both Halogen and LED curing lights.
Product Indications
Base in class I & II direct restorations. Liner under direct restorative materials.
Restorations of small posterior cavities (including occlusal restorations).
Features
Can be placed in 4mm layers
Self-levelling action
High filler content
High level of radiopacity
Advantages
High depth of cure
Easy adaptation
Reduced polymerisation shrinkage
Shows on X-raysg
	C1R4: -
	C1R5: -
	C2R4: 250MPa